MBR4030PT thru MBR4045PT
Symbol Characteristics
I(AV)
IFSM
Maximum Ratings
40
400
A

MBR4030PT
YYWW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping Marking Code
MBR4030PT TO-247AD 30pcs / Tube MBR4030PT
MBR4035PT TO-247AD 30pcs / Tube MBR4035PT
MBR4040PT TO-247AD 30pcs / Tube MBR4040PT
MBR4045PT TO-247AD 30pcs / Tube MBR4045PT